TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
F m
e Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
mmissionerate of Transport and
ad Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
ennai - 600 005.
Sub:

chassis (or) CBU
CBU
7 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
Number of cylinders Two
As a pplica b le
10. Engine number or motor number in
the case of battery operated vehicle
As a pplica b le
11. Fuel used Petrol
72. H. P./BH P
Cu bic capacity-L J. 296 cc
74. Makers classification SRV 300 BS-VI (Imported)
Wheel base 1400 mm
Seating capacity 2 in all
Colo u r As a pplica ble
18 ULW ( u nladen weiqht) 764 Kgs.
19. G.V,W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified by the manufacturer
344 Kgs.
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2. M/s Zhejiang Qianjiang Motorcycle Co.
Ltd., The Economical Developing Zone,
Wenling, Zhejiang Province, P. R. China -
317500
Two Wheeler/L3e-A2
o Chassis number
22.6 Kw @ 9000 rpm
15.
16.
77.
3
c
(
rtificate No. 294L / 2023)
mmunication of Type Approval
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
based on the EU type approval certificate number e13* 168/2O13*O1319*O1,
ted: 24.06.2022 issued by LE GOUVERNEI.4ENT DU GRAND-DUCHE DE
L EMBOURG Ministere de la Mobilite et des Travaux Publics Departement et des
nsports L-8070 Betrange, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the
visions of motor vehicle act 19BB and rules made there under.
an
Tr
pr
pa
rU
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
n produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
details subject to the provisions of chapter-Vll of motor vehicle act, 1988 andd
tn
un
s fra med there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
ructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
er the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
depaftment's instructions/ord ers issued from time to time in this regard.
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
20(a Front axle 720/80-76 lv1/C
20(b ) Rear axle 150/80-15 M/C
Registered Axle Weight
27(a Front axle (FAW) 126 Kqs.
27(o Rear axle (RAW) 218 l(gs.
22. Dimension (in mm)
22(a Overall lenqth 2110 mm
22(b Rear over hang